Plug Number:
Firing End Type:
Thread Size:
Reach:
Gasket:
Factory Gap Setting:
This drawing embodies proprietary information which is the confidential property of Stitt Spark Plug Company, and which
shall not be reproduced in any manner, disclosed to others, or used in whole or in  part for any purpose without the express
written permission of the Stitt Spark Plug Company. This drawing is loaned in confidence with the understanding that it shall
be returned on demand. All rights reserved.
S - R407XLBEX8.4
NTI
SAE 14mm x 1.25mm
SAE 3/4"
FS-14 FOLDED STEEL
.015"
8.4"
Ref.
3/4" -20UNEF-2A
Thread
13/16" Hex A/F
(3) Nickel Ground
Wires 120° Apart
Nickel Center
Electrode
3/16"
3/4"
Reach
.80" Dia.
Ref.
13/16"
Dia. Ref.
1.480"
1.570"